
cnorfleet@mmo.sc.gov

A3 Communications Inc
Brian Thomas Contract: 44000018340
1038 Kinley Road, Irmo SC  29063 Categories: 1,3
Phone: 803-744-5000
Fax: 803-731-6046 `
Email: brian.thomas@a3communications.com

Allied Universal Security Systems
Daniel Wagoner Contract: 4400018287
400A Clanton Road, Charlotte  NC  28217 Categories: 1,2,3
Phone: 864-486-9222
Fax: 864-433-8222
Email: daniel.wagoner@aus.com

Convergint Technologies  
(12/19/2017 - Assignement, formerly SDI Presence LLC) Contract: 4400018450
Todd Smith Categories: 1,3
7445 Cross Country Road, Suite 10, North Charleston  SC  29418
Phone: 843-554-7622  ext 101
Mobile: 843-810-0012
Email: todd.smith@convergint.com

Drew Weston Contract: 4400018261
4937 Fargo Street, North Charleston, SC 29418 Categories: 1,2,3

Security & Access Control ITMO Procurement Manager

NASPO ValuePoint Contract
Carol Norfleet

Max Contract Period: 

803-737-3224

Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP

VENDORS:  

CodeLynx LLC

Mobile Communications America, Inc
Technology Solutions of Charleston

Allied Universal Security Systems
A3 Communications, Inc

Convergint Technologies, LLC

Terms & Conditions

3/15/2018 - 8/18/2021

CodeLynx LLC

Category 8:  High Security Control System

Security Categories:

Page last update:  6/14/2019
South Carolina participates only in the security categories listed below. Not all vendors participate in all categories.  Contracts 

were created on a cost-plus basis, therefore, users must obtain pricing from two or more vendors to satisfy audit 
requirements.  Under Terms & Conditions link (above) each awarded vendor is linked to their individual information, including 

the SC Participating Addendum, discount, OEM documents are attached. 

Category 1:  Access Control Systems
Category 2:  Burglar Alarms
Category 3:  Surveillance Services and Equipment
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Phone: 843-266-2330
Fax: 843-266-2333
Email: drew.weston@codelynx.com

Keith Fuquay Contract: 4400018269
14 Woodcross Drive, Columbia SC  29212 Categories: 1,2,3,8
Phone: 336-254-2981
Email: keith.fuquay@jci.com

Mobile Communications America Inc.
(7/3/2018 - Assignment/Formerly Myrtle Beach Communications) Contract: 4400018274
Michael Johnson Categories: 3
1330 Enterprise Avenue, Myrtle Beach SC  29577
Phone: 843-444-1199
Fax: 843-448-2005
Email: michael@mbcomm.com

Rachel Shivers Crunk Contract: 4400018262
4973 Rivers Avenue, North Charleston  SC  29406 Categories: 1,2,3,8
Phone: 843-266-2502
Fax: 843-266-2505
Email: rshivers@tscharleston.com

Technology Solutions of Charleston

Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP
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